

1 August 2023

PWR FY2023 Results Presentation Information

Dial in information

Shareholders are invited to participate in a presentation of the results for the 2023 financial year (ending 30 June 2023) via teleconference at 10.30am (AEST) on Friday, 18 August 2023. The results will be released to the market on or before Friday, 18 August 2023.

Managing Director, Kees Weel, together with Chief Financial Officer, Martin McIver, will deliver the results after which questions will be taken.

Teleconference details

Day	Friday, 18 August 2023
Time	10.30 am (AEST)
	It is important that users pre-register for the conference to avoid a queue when calling. To pre-register, please follow the registration link below.
Registration	You will then be provided with the dial-in number, the Passcode , and your unique access PIN . This information will also be emailed to you as a calendar invite
Registration Link	https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10029337-8wd3b1.html
Webcast Link	https://ccmediaframe.com/?id=YZ2EO3v1

To ask a question during the question and answer session, please press * and then 1 on your telephone keypad to enter the Q&A queue. To withdraw your question, press * and then 2.

The presentation and results will be available for download prior to the briefing through the ASX website.

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Company Secretary.

For further information please contact:

Kees Weel Managing Director +61 7 5547 1600 Martin McIver Chief Financial Officer +61 7 5547 1600

phone: fax: +61 7 5547 1600 | email: info@pwr.com.au +61 7 5547 1666 | www.pwr.com.au